1
Ductless Minisplit
System by Bosch
Simply Smart
An exceptional alternative to traditional HVAC systems is here with
the Bosch Climate 5000 ductless heating and cooling minisplit
system. By focusing on individual rooms and living spaces instead
of a central HVAC approach, Bosch minisplit systems provide

corner of the room
 ▶ Follow me feature - Provides individualized comfort
MINISPLIT ORDER INFORMATION
UNIT TYPE MODEL NUMBER PAIRING UNITS
MATERIAL
NUMBER
Air Handler BMS500-AAU009-0AHXXA 9K 115V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942691
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS009-0CSXXA 8733942692
Air Handler BMS500-AAU012-0AHXXA 12K 115V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942693
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS012-0CSXXA 8733942694
Air Handler BMS500-AAU009-1AHXXA 9K 230V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942695
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS009-1CSXXA 8733942696
Air Handler BMS500-AAU012-1AHXXA 12K 230V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942697
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS012-1CSXXA 8733942698
Air Handler BMS500-AAU018-1AHXXA 18K 230V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942699
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS018-1CSXXA 8733942700
Air Handler BMS500-AAU024-1AHXXA 24K 230V System
Pair These Units
Together
8733942701
Condensing Sect. BMS500-AAS024-1CSXXA 8733942702
MINISPLIT PIPING KIT ORDER INFORMATION(4)
MODEL
NUMBER
COMPATIBILITY LENGTH